
                                2025 PBQ Golf Club Schedule 
          All Outings Start at 8:00am EXCEPT:  #1 - #2 - #10 - #11 & Final Outing

Course Date Time Includes
  1.  Rock Hill Wednesday, April 16, 2025 9:00 Golf, Range Balls, Lunch on the Club, Cash Bar

  2.  Muttontown Monday, April 28, 2025 11:30 Golf, Range Balls, Carts

  3. Spring Lake Wednesday, May 7, 2025 8:00 Golf, Carts,  BBQ Lunch + Beer / Soda

  4. Rock Hill     Tuesday, May 27, 2025 8:00 Golf, Range Balls, Lunch to Follow, Cash Bar

  5.  Middle Island Thursday, June 12, 2025 8:00 Golf, Range Balls, TBD

  6. Spring Lake Wednesday, June 25, 2025 8:00 Golf, Carts,  BBQ Lunch + Beer / Soda

  7. Willow Creek Tuesday, July 8, 2025 8:00 Golf, Range Balls, Carts

  8.  Rock Hill Wednesday, July 16, 2025 8:00 Golf, Range Balls, Lunch to Follow, Cash Bar

  9. Mill Pond Monday, July 28, 2025 8:00 Golf, Range Balls, Carts

10. Muttontown Monday, August 4, 2025 11:00 Golf, Range Balls, Lunch & Beverages, (as in the past).

11. Mill Pond Monday, August 11, 2025 8:30 Golf, Range Balls, Carts

12. Rock Hill Thursday, August 21, 2025 8:00 Golf, Range Balls, Lunch to Follow, Cash Bar

13. Middle Island Thursday, September 4, 2025 8:00 Golf, Range Balls, TBD

14. Spring Lake Thursday, September 25, 2025 8:00 Golf, Carts,  BBQ Lunch + Beer / Soda

15. Rock Hill Wednesday, October 8, 2025 9:30 8:00 Buffet Breakfast, Range Balls,

       (Final Outing) Golf, Cash Awards, Dinner, 3 Hour Open Bar 

and ending with our Fabulous Raffle.

2025 Golf Courses For PBQ Golf Club Outings

1 Rock Hill 5 Outings

2 Spring Lake 3 Outings

3 Middle Island 2 Outings

4 Mill Pond 2 Outings

5 Muttontown 2 Outings

6 Willow Creek 1 Outing


